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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Thursday, 4 November Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 5 November Meeting with press - teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 November Meeting of the Conseil de Résolution (Coderes)1 - 
Videoconference 

Tuesday, 9 November 

Wednesday, 10 November 

ECB Forum on Banking Supervision - Videoconference 

Wednesday, 10 November ECB Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue – Videoconference 

Meeting of the Governing Council - Videoconference 

Thursday, 11 November Meeting with the Commission des Finances et du Budget (Cofibu) 

on monetary policy issues 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 12 November Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – 
Videoconference 

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) – Videoconference 

Monday, 15 November Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 
Meeting) – Videoconference 

Tuesday, 16 November Meeting with the International Monetary Fund (Article IV) – 
Videoconference 

Thursday, 18 November Meeting with representatives of Banque de Luxembourg Luxembourg 

Friday, 19 November Meeting with press - teleconference 

Monday, 22 November Meeting with representatives of Société Générale Luxembourg 

1 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 12-2 of the Law of 18 December 2015. 
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Meeting with the International Monetary Fund (Article IV) – 
Videoconference 

Wednesday, 24 November Meeting of the Macroprudential Forum – Videoconference 

Thursday, 25 November – 

Friday, 26 November 

Meeting with the Chair of the Supervisory Board of the European 
Central Bank and representatives of the Commission de 
Surveillance du Secteur Financier (CSSF) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 29 November Meeting with the Commission des Finances et du Budget (Cofibu) 

on BCL’s opinion relating to the bill on the budget of the State 

Luxembourg 
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